
European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN Frida AUT 69 28.03.2005
2 DIETRICH Elina AUT 19.03.2006
3 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 14 15.06.2006
4 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 5 29.05.2006
5 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 55 05.06.2006
6 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 100 09.03.2006
7 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 6 11.06.2005
8 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 327 28.12.2007
9 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 104 08.08.2005
10 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar ESP 187 28.07.2005
11 VALVERDE MATE Ines ESP 78 07.04.2005
12 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola ESP 125 05.02.2005
13 CHABROL Roxane FRA 49 19.06.2005
14 MANGA Alejandra FRA 23 01.08.2005
15 MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle FRA 33 09.01.2005
16 PATRICE Aurore FRA 57 26.09.2006
17 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor GBR 228 11.02.2006
18 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 22 11.11.2005
19 CRAZE Lexie GBR 83 01.09.2005
20 JANE Melissa GBR 38 27.10.2005
21 ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 150 07.12.2005
22 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 15 11.08.2007
23 GRAUDINS Victoria GER 31 13.01.2005
24 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER 46 22.04.2005
25 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 98 01.10.2005
26 STEMPER Lena GER 70 03.10.2005
27 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 1 24.03.2005
28 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 50 11.03.2006
29 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE 27 01.11.2005
30 THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE 269 17.02.2005
31 BOGNAR Liza HUN 16 08.08.2005
32 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 9 01.01.2006
33 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 41 17.08.2005
34 SPIESZ Anna HUN 2 30.07.2005
35 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 14.09.2005
36 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 20 25.03.2006
37 GIANCOLA Martina ITA 66 05.02.2005
38 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 67 01.01.2005
39 VIALE Mariella ITA 45 02.04.2005
40 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 242 21.04.2006
41 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 161 13.12.2007
42 HABRYN Emilia POL 95 24.01.2005
43 HOFMAN Karolina POL 58 28.10.2006
44 KOZANECKA Sonia POL 112 30.11.2005
45 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 51 04.05.2005
46 ALEXE Maria ROU 12 19.04.2005
47 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 71 26.05.2006
48 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 91 19.02.2006
49 STAN Amalia ROU 13 03.06.2005
50 KOPITAR Masa SLO 351 27.09.2007
51 MALI Meta SLO 218 11.08.2005
52 BASIC Isidora SRB 353 07.01.2007
53 TASIC Marta SRB 175 15.06.2005
54 OHMAN Emma SWE 148 08.03.2006
55 ALKAYA Begum TUR 124 28.02.2005
56 CERMEN Alara TUR 32 22.04.2006
57 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 35 02.02.2006
58 GUNGOR Nil TUR 11 14.04.2005



9 pools
5 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
44 (75.86% of 58) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KEFALA Konstantina GRE 1
2 SPIESZ Anna HUN 2
3 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 5
4 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 6
5 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 9
6 GUNGOR Nil TUR 11
7 ALEXE Maria ROU 12
8 STAN Amalia ROU 13
9 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 14
10 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 15
11 BOGNAR Liza HUN 16
12 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 20
13 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 22
14 MANGA Alejandra FRA 23
15 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE 27
16 GRAUDINS Victoria GER 31
17 CERMEN Alara TUR 32
18 MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle FRA 33
19 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 35
20 JANE Melissa GBR 38
21 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 41
22 VIALE Mariella ITA 45
23 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER 46
24 CHABROL Roxane FRA 49
25 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 50
26 KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 51
27 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 55
28 PATRICE Aurore FRA 57
29 HOFMAN Karolina POL 58
30 GIANCOLA Martina ITA 66
31 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 67
32 CORN Frida AUT 69
33 STEMPER Lena GER 70
34 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 71
35 VALVERDE MATE Ines ESP 78
36 CRAZE Lexie GBR 83
37 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 91
38 HABRYN Emilia POL 95
39 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 98
40 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 100
41 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 104
42 KOZANECKA Sonia POL 112
43 ALKAYA Begum TUR 124
44 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola ESP 125
45 OHMAN Emma SWE 148
46 ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 150
47 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 161
48 TASIC Marta SRB 175
49 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar ESP 187
50 MALI Meta SLO 218
51 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor GBR 228
52 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 242
53 THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE 269
54 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 327
55 KOPITAR Masa SLO 351
56 BASIC Isidora SRB 353
57 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR
58 DIETRICH Elina AUT



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

CRAZE Lexie GBR

DEMIRKOL Damla TUR

MITRUS Alexandra ROU

KOPITAR Masa SLO

MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle FRA

KEFALA Konstantina GRE

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

CERMEN Alara TUR

HABRYN Emilia POL

BASIC Isidora SRB

SPIESZ Anna HUN

THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE

JANE Melissa GBR

VALVERDE MATE Ines ESP

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

GRAUDINS Victoria GER

BENCIU Rosemarie ROU

SHVETS Elizaveta ISR

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP

KOVACS Zsanett HUN

PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE

STEMPER Lena GER

VIALE Mariella ITA

KOZANECKA Sonia POL

DIETRICH Elina AUT

BLACKLEDGE Eleanor GBR

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

MANGA Alejandra FRA

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER

KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL

DOMONKOS Emese HUN

CORN Frida AUT

MALI Meta SLO

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar ESP

GUNGOR Nil TUR

NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER

BRIERLEY Bethany GBR

CHABROL Roxane FRA

POLLI Maria Clementina ITA

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)

BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA

TASIC Marta SRB

ALKAYA Begum TUR

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE

HOFMAN Karolina POL

ALEXE Maria ROU



Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

GIANCOLA Martina ITA

BOGNAR Liza HUN

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola ESP

STAN Amalia ROU

KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL

ARCHVADZE Kato GEO

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL

PATRICE Aurore FRA

SINAKOVA Marija LAT

OHMAN Emma SWE

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SPIESZ Anna HUN 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 STEMPER Lena GER 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4T PATRICE Aurore FRA 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4T DOMONKOS Emese HUN 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 GIANCOLA Martina ITA 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 CRAZE Lexie GBR 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
9 CHABROL Roxane FRA 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola ESP 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
11 MANGA Alejandra FRA 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
12 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 4 0.80 20 10 +10 Advanced
13 HOFMAN Karolina POL 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
14 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
15 VIALE Mariella ITA 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
16 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor GBR 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
17 CERMEN Alara TUR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
18 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
19 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
20T KEFALA Konstantina GRE 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
20T MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle FRA 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
22 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
23 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
24T KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
24T TASIC Marta SRB 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
26 ALEXE Maria ROU 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
27 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
28 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
29 JANE Melissa GBR 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
30T GRAUDINS Victoria GER 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
30T THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
32 HABRYN Emilia POL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
33 ALKAYA Begum TUR 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 STAN Amalia ROU 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
35 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
36 NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 2 0.40 13 18 -5 Advanced
37 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
38 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 2 0.40 13 21 -8 Advanced
39 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
40 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
41 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
42 VALVERDE MATE Ines ESP 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Advanced
43 BOGNAR Liza HUN 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Advanced
44T GUNGOR Nil TUR 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
44T KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
46 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar ESP 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
47 MALI Meta SLO 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
48 CORN Frida AUT 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
49 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
50 KOZANECKA Sonia POL 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
51 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
52 OHMAN Emma SWE 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
53 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
54 BASIC Isidora SRB 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
55T ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
55T KOPITAR Masa SLO 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
57 DIETRICH Elina AUT 0 0.00 0 30 -30 Eliminated
DNF LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)
Video: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

3

Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Video: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

4

Table of 16

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

2

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

4

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

5

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

7

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

3

4

5

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

6

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

7

8

9

(28) DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

10

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

11

12

13

(20) MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

14

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

TUR

POL

TUR

GBR

FRA

ROU

SRB

POL

(40) PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

GRE

GBR

HUN

TUR

(28) DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
ESP

GRE

BUL

AZE

POL

TUR

(20) MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle

FRA

GBR

GER

FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

3

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

5

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

7

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

9

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

10

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

11

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

12

Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

13

(10) VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

14

Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

15

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

18

19

20

21

Ref: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

22

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)

23

24

25

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

26

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

27

(10) VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola
28

29

30

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

GBR

GRE

GEO

BUL

FRA

HUN

ROU

ITA

BUL

ITA

ITA

LAT

ROU

GER

ESP

(10) VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

ESP

ITA

BUL

GER

ROU

GER



Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Finals

Ref: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: CUCU D Mihai (ROU)

1

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: MORALES Jackobo (MEX)

2

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

3

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

4

Table of 8

HUN

FRA

HUN

GER

HUN

ITA

ROU

ITA



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SPIESZ Anna HUN 30.07.2005
2 GIANCOLA Martina ITA 05.02.2005
3T ALEXE Maria ROU 19.04.2005
3T NITSCHMANN Tiziana GER 01.10.2005
5 KOVACS Zsanett HUN 17.08.2005
6 DOMONKOS Emese HUN 01.01.2006
7 CHABROL Roxane FRA 19.06.2005
8 VIALE Mariella ITA 02.04.2005
9 CRAZE Lexie GBR 01.09.2005
10 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola ESP 05.02.2005
11 MANGA Alejandra FRA 01.08.2005
12 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 15.06.2006
13 HOFMAN Karolina POL 28.10.2006
14 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11.06.2005
15 CERMEN Alara TUR 22.04.2006
16 GRAUDINS Victoria GER 13.01.2005
17 STEMPER Lena GER 03.10.2005
18 PATRICE Aurore FRA 26.09.2006
19 POLLI Maria Clementina ITA 01.01.2005
20 BLACKLEDGE Eleanor GBR 11.02.2006
21 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
22 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
23T KEFALA Konstantina GRE 24.03.2005
23T MARTINEZ ALMANSA Ezechielle FRA 09.01.2005
25 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija GER 22.04.2005
26T KOZLOWSKA Aniela POL 04.05.2005
26T TASIC Marta SRB 15.06.2005
28 BORRELLI Elisabetta ITA 25.03.2006
29 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna ESP 08.08.2005
30 ALKAYA Begum TUR 28.02.2005
31 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 11.11.2005
32 BOGNAR Liza HUN 08.08.2005
33 MITRUS Alexandra ROU 19.02.2006
34 JANE Melissa GBR 27.10.2005
35 THEODOSI Vasiliki GRE 17.02.2005
36 HABRYN Emilia POL 24.01.2005
37 STAN Amalia ROU 03.06.2005
38 DEMIRKOL Damla TUR 02.02.2006
39 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 05.06.2006
40 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 21.04.2006
41 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE 01.11.2005
42 BENCIU Rosemarie ROU 26.05.2006
43 VALVERDE MATE Ines ESP 07.04.2005
44T GUNGOR Nil TUR 14.04.2005
44T KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 09.03.2006
46 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar ESP 28.07.2005
47 MALI Meta SLO 11.08.2005
48 CORN Frida AUT 28.03.2005
49 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 13.12.2007
50 KOZANECKA Sonia POL 30.11.2005
51 SHVETS Elizaveta ISR 14.09.2005
52 OHMAN Emma SWE 08.03.2006
53 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 11.03.2006
54 BASIC Isidora SRB 07.01.2007
55T ARCHVADZE Kato GEO 07.12.2005
55T KOPITAR Masa SLO 27.09.2007
57 DIETRICH Elina AUT 19.03.2006
DNF LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 28.12.2007



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO FIE B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2
CASARES Ignacio ESP FIE B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU FIE B 00830254 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DECKER Laura USA FIE B 00835665 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL FIE B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA FIE B 00688670 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
MORALES Jackobo MEX FIE B 00856715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ORAY Cem TUR FIE B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Assist: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN FIE B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL FIE B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


